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Head Office

San Francisco

401SansomeSt

Cor. of SacrarsiDto

Telephone

Kearny 1293

San Miguel Road (now Corbett Av)
Sanchez, from S s Thirteenth bet

Church and Noe, S to Palmer
Cross Sts. W. E.

Duboce Avenue 2 1

Fourteenth 100 101

Henry
Fifteenth

Market 200 201
Sixteenth 300 301

Seventeenth 400 401

Borland
Ford
Eighteenth 500 501
Hancock
Nineteenth 600 601
Cumberland
Twentieth 700 701
Liberty
Twentv-first 800 801
Hill...'

Twenty-second 900 901

Alvarado
Twenty-third 1000 1001

Twentv-fourth 1 100 1 101

Twenty-fifth 1200 1201

Clipper

Twenty-sixth 1300 1301

Armv
Twenty-seventh 1400 1401

Duncan
Twenty-eighth 1500 1501

Vallev
Twentv-ninth 1600 1601

Day
Thirtieth 1700 1701

Sansome, from N s Market bet Battery

and Montgomery N to the bay
Cross Sts. E. W.
Market and Sutter 2 1

Push 100 101

Pine 200 201

California 300 301

Halleck
Sacram nto 400 401
Commercial
Clay 500 501
Merchant
Washington 600 601

Jackson 700 701
Gold
Pacific 800 801

Stevens Alley

Proadwav 900 901

Vallejo..' 1000 1001

Kreen 1100 1101

Union 1200 1201

Alta

Filbert 1300 1301

Greenwich 1400 1401

Lombard 1500 1501

Chestnut (e) (e)

Santa Clara, now Seventeenth
Santa Marina, from Mission nr Cort-

land Av E to Elsie

Santee (South S. ¥.). See G South
Santiago Avenue (fomerly S), from

Eleventh Av S of Rivera Av W
to the ocean

Saratoga, from La Grande Av nr

Woolsey S
Saratoga Court, from N s Geary bet

Hyde and Larkin
Sargent, W of San Jose Av nr County

Line
Saturn, from point W of Clara Av N

of Seventeenth, W to Serpentine

Place
Savannah (South S. F.). See K South

Sawyer, W of San Bruno Av nr County
Line

Scheerer Place, from W s Mason bet

Post and Sutter

Schiller, W of San Bruno Av nr County
Line

Scholl Place, from S s Vallejo bet

Powell and Mason
School Alley, from W s Montgomery

bet Union and Alta

STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE

Schottler Court, from York bet Twenty-
fifth and Twenty-sixth

Schuyler (Bernal Heights, now Nevada
Av), from S s Cortland Av bet

Putnam and Prentiss

Schwerin, W of San Bruno Av nr

County Line

Scotland, from N s Filbert bet Powell

and Mason, N to Montgomery Av
Scott, from N s Thirteenth bet Pierce

and Devisadero, N to the bay

Cross Sts. E. W.
Duboce Avenue (o) 1

Lloyd
Waller 100 101

Haight 200 201
Page 300 301

Oak 400 401

Fell 500 501
Haves (o) 601

Grove (o) 701

Fulton 800 801

McAllister 900 901

Golden Gate Avenue .... 1000 100

1

Elm Avenue
Turk 1100 1101

Eddy 1200 1201

Ellis 1300 1301

OFarrel) 1400 1401

Geary (o) 1501

Post 1600 1601

Sutter 1700 1701

Bush 1800 1801

Tine 1900 1901

California 2000 2001

Sacramento 2100 2101

Clay (o) 2201

Washington (o) 2301

Jackson 2400 2401

Pacific Avenue 2500 2501
Broadwav 2600 2601

Vallejo.." 2700 2701

Green 2800 2801

Union 2900 2901

Filbert 3000 3011

Greenwich 3100 3101

Lombard 3200 3201

Chestnut 3300 3301

Francisco 3400 3401
Bav 3500 3501
NorthPoint 3600 3(501

Beach 3700 3701

Jefferson 3800 3801
Tonquin 3900 3901

Lewis (e) (e)

Scott Avenue, from Silver Av S E to

Thornton Av
Scott Place, from N s Pacific bet

Powell and Mason, N to Broadway

Sears, from Sherman A.v S W to

Sickles Av

Second, from S s Market bet First and
Third, S E to the bay-

Cross Sts. W. E.

Market 1

Stevenson
Jessie

Mission 100 101

Minna
Natoma
Howard 200 201
Tehama
Clementina
Folsom 300 301

Dow Place

Harrison 400 401

Silver

Bryant 500 501
Park Lane North
P'ederal

South Park
De Boom
Brannan 600 601
Rincon Avenue
Townsend 700 701
King
Berry (e) (e)

Second Avenue, from Presidio Reser-
vation S to Parnassus Av. For
Nos. see Nineteenth Av

Second Avenue South, from Water
Front N W to lslais

Seneca Avenue (West End Tract),

from point nr Otsego Av N W to

Tara S of Ocean Av
Serpentine Avenue, from Utah, S of

Twenty-fifth to Mission nr Army
(partly closed)

Serpentine Place, from I/>wer Terrace

nr Juno W to Lower Terrace, nr

Seventeenth
Serpentine Road (now Temple), from

N s Seventeenth W of Clara Av
Serpentine Road, from Fourth Av and

K to Seventh Av and N
Servia (South S. F.). See Thirteenth

Av South

Seventeenth, from the bay bet Six-

teenth and Mariposa, W to Stan-

yan
Cross Sts. N. S.

Illinois 400 401

Kentucky 500 501
Tennessee 600 601
Minnesota 700 701
Indiana 800 801
Iowa 900 901
Peunsvlvariia 1000 1001
Mississippi 1100 1101

Texas 1200 1201

Missouri 1300 1301

Connecticut 1400 1401

Arkansas 1500 1501

Wisconsin 1600 1601

Carolina 1700 1701

De Haro 1800 1801

Rhode Island 1900 1901

Kansas 2000 2001

Vermont 2100 2101

San Bruno Avenue 2200 2201

Utah 2300 2301

Potrero Avenue 2400 2401

Hampshire 2500 2501

York 2600 2601

Bryant 2700 2701

Florida 2800 2801
Alabama 2900 2901
Harrison 3000 3001

Division

Folsom 3100 3101

Shotwell
Howard 3200 3201

Capp
Mission 3300 3301

Hoff Avenue
Valencia 3400 3401

Albion \venue
Dearborn Place

Guerrero 3500 3-501

Dolores 3600 3601

Alemany
Church 3700 3701

Hardy
Dehon
Sanchez 3800 3801

Prosper
Pond
Noe 3900 3901
Hartford
Market
Castro 4000 4001

Collingwood
Diamond 4101

Eureka
Douglass 4200 4201

Clara Avenue 4300 4301

Corbett Place 4401

Temple 4400
Mars
Lower Terrace 4500

Uranus 4501

Olvmpus
Ashburv 4600 4601

Cole..! 4700
Shrader.. 4800
Stanyan. (e) (e)
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